
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
400 R Street, Suite 364
Sacramento, CA 95811-6213

Employee Relations / Discipline / C&P Manager:
Mailing Address: Autumn Hernandez (916) 326-3212 autumn.hernandez@oshpd.ca.gov

400 R Street, Suite 364
Sacramento, CA 95811-6213 Employee Relations / Discipline / C&P Analyst:

Crystal Case (916) 326-3230 crystal.case@oshpd.ca.gov

Public Phone Number: Aileen Castillo (916) 326-3285 aileen.castillo@oshpd.ca.gov

(916) 326-3260 Chris Dainard (916) 326-3288 chris.dainard@oshpd.ca.gov

*Fax: Health & Safety Officer / RTW Coordinator:
(916) 322-2515 Eric De La Cruz (916) 326-3265 eric.delacruz@oshpd.ca.gov

Human Resources Officer:
Elle Lepley (916) 326-3269 elle.lepley@oshpd.ca.gov

Selections Manager:
Karen Hogan (916) 326-3270 karen.hogan@oshpd.ca.gov

Selections Analyst:
Sharon VanDerPool (916) 326-3271 sharon.vanderpool@oshpd.ca.gov

Curtis Williams (916) 326-3208 curtis.williams@oshpd.ca.gov

Agency Code

441 Personnel Specialist:
Cindi Hanson, SR (916) 326-3267 cindi.hanson@oshpd.ca.gov

Charli Ramos (916) 326-3214 charli.ramos@oshpd.ca.gov

Last Updated 12/30/2016

OFFICE OF STATEWIDE HEALTH PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


